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RUBRICAS 

Quantia 
escriturada inicial 

Variações Quantia 
escriturada 

final 
Compras Rev. Perdas 

Imparidade 
Outros 

Aum. 
Alienações Perdas 

imparidade 
Outras 

Diminuições 

Entidades controladas 
4111141 - Lacticorvo, CIPRL 

Outras entidades 
41411 - FAM - Fundo de Apoio Municipal 

 
 
 
 
 
 

 55 878,67 0,00 0,00 0,00 0,00 0,00 -55878,67 
 

0,00 

 
66 847,50 

 
0,00 

 
0,00 

 
0,00 

 
0,00 

 
0,00 

 
0,00 

 
66 847,50 

Total: 122 726,17 0,00 0,00 0,00 0,00 0,00 -55878,67 66 847,50 
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